
Groups of students 

 

Grupa A 
1. Ibrahim Abu Shanab 
2. Iris Carević 
3. Andrea Besednik 
4. Anna Maria Mandić 
4. Paula Draškić  
5 Abdulsalam Alhadi Mohammed 
6. Karlo Veir 
Grupa B 
1. Anna Maria Mandić 
2. David Nikolovski 
3. Lovre Parać 
4. Abdulmuhaymin Areebi Amr Ishlo 
5. Felicitas Georgia Schierle 
6. Petar Todorović 
7. Stjepan Veir 

 

 

Day Date Group A Group B 
Wednesday April 3, 2024 Ana Boban Raguž, MD PhD, Marija Šandrk Beslać MD PhD, 

Thursday April 4, 2024 Ines Mlinarević Polić, MD, PhD Vlado Jegdić, MD, MSc 
Friday April 5, 2024 Borko Rajić, MD MSc. Ante Damjanović, MD 

Monday April 8, 2024 Svjetlana Kelava, MD Anita Kolobarić , MD 
Tuesday April 9, 2024 Iva Mandić, MD Ana Boban Raguž, MD PhD, 

Wednesday April 10, 2024 Marija Šandrk Beslać MD PhD, Ines Mlinarević Polić, MD, PhD 
Thursday April 11, 2024 Vlado Jegdić, MD, MSc Borko Rajić, MD MSc. 

Friday April 12, 2024 Ante Damjanović, MD Svjetlana Kelava,MD 
Monday April 15, 2024 Anita Kolobarić , MD Iva Mandić, MD 
Tuesday April 16, 2024 Ana Boban Raguž, MD PhD, Marija Šandrk Beslać MD PhD, 

Wednesday April 17, 2024 Ines Mlinarević Polić, MD, PhD Vlado Jegdić, MD, MSc 
Thursday April 18, 2024 Borko Rajić, MD MSc. Ante Damjanović, MD 

Friday April 19, 2024   

 


